	Spaghetti-Bridge Teams

	Team
	Student Name
	Email
	Phone #

	1
	Mauricio, Atilano
	Mauricioatilano@yahoo.com
	(956) 563-6503

	
	Sanchez, Adolfo
	Ruben71@gmail.com
	(956) 432-4156

	
	Soto, Joab                                 (TL)
	Joab.Soto@yahoo.com
	(956) 577-4277

	
	Tristan III, Juan
	cwbyjhnny22@yahoo.com
	(956) 532-0805

	2
	Jasso, Joshua                             (TL)
	jshjasso@yahoo.com
	(956) 457-5090

	
	Lopez, Cristian
	cristian_lopez671@hotmail.com
	(956) 533-1843

	
	Martinez, Alex
	alexander.ztm@gmail.com
	(956) 292-6135

	
	Perez, Juan
	jayjay_1015jp@hotmail.com
	(210) 535-0307

	3
	Martinez, Elias
	emartinezz85@broncs.utpa.edu
	(956) 289-6303

	
	Miell, Kaitlyn                           (TL)
	kaitlyncm@gmail.com
	(956) 212-0503

	
	Perez, Ivan
	iperezz18@broncs.utpa.edu
	(956) 929-5674

	
	Valladolid, Jose
	jl_valladolid@yahoo.com
	(956) 570-6648

	4
	Fuentes, Jose Ivan
	jifuentes@broncs.utpa.edu
	(956) 222-8754

	
	Martinez, Luis Fernando          (TL)
	lfmartinez@broncs.utpa.edu
	(956) 221 0560

	
	Reyna, Andrew
	areyna3@broncs.utpa.edu 
	(956) 432-5568

	
	Salas, Jesus
	jsalas1@live.com
	(956) 648-4813

	5
	Gonzalez, Roberto
	rgonzalez198@yahoo.com
	(956) 424-2403

	
	Ley, Manuel Eduardo
	manuel_ley@msn.com
	---

	
	Mendoza, Jose Guadalupe
	jgmendoza1@broncs.utpa.edu
	(956) 904-3706

	
	Ocañas III, Ramón                    (TL)
	ramonocanas3@gmail.com
	(469) 396-9246

	6
	Cantu, Raymundo
	Racantu1@broncs.utpa.edu
	(956) 681-8949

	
	Garcia, Carlos
	Garciacarlos317@yahoo.com
	(956) 961-7200

	
	Vasquez, Daniel
	Dvasquez09@yahoo.com
	(404) 781-4025

	
	
	
	

	7
	Anderson, DeAndre                  (TL)
	deandremartinez@yahoo.com 
	(956) 739-7848

	
	Cantu, Justin
	Gumby2231@yahoo.com 
	(956) 566-7543

	
	Colin, Angel
	theangelcolin@gmail.com 
	(956) 569-0706

	
	
	
	

	8
	Gonzalez, Yashidi
	ymgonzalezl@utpa.com
	956-212-2587

	
	Osorio, Ray
	rayosorioir1@yahoo.com
	--

	
	Prado, Joseph                            (TL)
	pradojoseph45@yahoo.com
	956-778-1741

	
	Valle, Eliud
	eacalle@live.com
	956-225-6748


